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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

569108
569111
9117771
9196587
569108
569111
9117771
9196587

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BRADI

PEX

PEX

CAR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI
VALEO
VALEO
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID

PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
PILENGA
CIFAM
HELLA
HELLA

0986478882
0986478882
08762610
08762610
08762611
08762611
0876261X
0876261X
1343454
140447
140447N
142495
17212
17212
186594
186594
203633
230488
230488
297594
297594
430148400
430148420
430148450
52432
52432PRO
562071B
562071J
562071J
5764
800488
8DD355106081
8DD355106081
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